

ISALC BFD

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW20 NH-28 to Armpa under					
mm GSY (then) length 0.450 km					
Agency: Armpa Subey At. Narhawa					
Sukent Gopagang.					
Ag No. 05/505 (mm GSY then)					
2022-23					
Date of Commencement of work 25-2022					
Date of completion 7-2-2023					
Record entry					
① Construction of reference					
Working benchmark as					
Per specification and drawing					
diagram - BD					
$42100.00 > 400.00$					
$1316.00 > 16.00$					
$416.00 = 0.416 \text{ km}$					
② Construction of reference					
Village/Burges as per spec					
and drawing - BD					
of mm BD then 0.416 km					
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road land including uprooting					
wild vegetation, grass, bushes					
Grubbing - A - BD					
$2 \times 42100 \times 1.6000 = 13800 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 16.00 \times 1.5000 = 48.00$					
13800.00 m^2					

Continuation

$> 0.133 \text{ Hect}$

2nd year maintenance

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Contn. of road and ch work from NH-28 to Amra and under mmsy (Chen) Scheme					
Agency:- Ajay Kumar					
Agreement No:- 5/GBA/mmsy (Chen) 2022-23					
Date of start:- 8/5/22					
Date of completion:- 7/2/23					
Actual Date of completion:- 11/7/23					

work done

① Restoration of Rain cuts

Berms with Soil --- as per spec.

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 1.10 \times 0.30 = 6.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 5.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 5 \times 8.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 9.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 4.50 \times 0.50 \times 0.20 = 1.80 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 0.60 \times 0.30 = 3.60 \text{ m}^3$$

$$27.00 \text{ m}^3$$

② making up of Berms/shoulder

stripping excess --- as per spec.

$$2 \times 2 \times 15.00 \times 1.05 = 63.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 1.10 = 66.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 15 \times 0.36 = 21.60 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

150.60 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT</u>					
① Restoration of Rain cuts (Berms) — Qty vide P.No. (34) Item no. ① 27.00 m^3 @ $404.06 / \text{m}^3$					₹ 10910 =
② making up of Berms/ shoulder, stripping Qty vide P.No. (34) Item no. ② 150.00 m^2 @ $60.48 / \text{m}^2$					₹ 9072 =
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm Qty vide P.No. (35) item no. ③ $20.3 / \text{m}^2$ @ $293.18 / \text{m}^2$					₹ 5954 =
④ maintenance of c/b work (Hume pipe culvert) Qty vide P.No. (35) item no. ④ 1 No. @ $1166.58 / \text{No.}$					₹ 1167 =
⑤ maintenance of Road Sign Qty vide P.No. (35) item no. ⑤ 0.23 Km @ $1104.59 / \text{Km}$					₹ 254 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ maintenance of 200 m and km stone qty vide P.No. (35) item no. (6)					
0.45 km @ 725.65 / km					
					₹ 327 =
⑦ cutting of branches of tree and shrubs Qty vide P.No. (35) item no. (7)					
1 No. @ 113.99 / No.					
					₹ 114 =
⑧ trimming of grass and weeds Qty vide P.No. (35) item no. (8)					
506.50 m ²					
@ 2.33 / m ²					
					₹ 1180 =
⑨ Maintenance of tree by the road side Qty vide P.No. (36) item no. (9)					
46 each					
@ 690.40 / each					
					₹ 31758 =
⑩ white washing of parapet wall Qty vide 21.00 m ²					
@ 17.32 m ²					
					₹ 364 =
					Total ₹ 61136 =
Deduct 0.02% as per agreement					(-) Rs 12 =
					₹ 61124 =

D.A.O.
C.R.P.K.M.
07/10/23

Continuation

R.D.

20/09/23

A.E.